52
Check Valves
Material specification
1360 Horizontal Lift Check Valve 1/2" to 2"
 No Component  Material Specification
 1  Body  Bronze  EN 1982 CC491K
 2 Cap  Bronze  EN 1982 CC491K
 3  Disc  Bronze  EN 1982 CC491K

• Drain screw / inspection port.
1340 Double Check Valve
Order code
ISO 228
Size DN A B
Kv
value
Weight
(kg)
134050FF0160404 1/2" 15 70 17 2.7 0.10
134050FF0160606 3/4" 20 85 20 4.8 0.17
134050FF0160808 1" 25 100 23 10 0.27
134050FF0161010 1.1/4" 32 120 26 19.6 1.40
134050FF0161212 1.1/2" 40 138 30 35.5 1.58
134050FF0161616* 2" 50 183 36 - 1.30
* Valve available to special order.
 Product Steam     Water Drinking Oil Air Gas Gas Gas Gas
    water  (oil free) (inert) (combustible) (corrosive) (oxygen)
 1340 x 3 3  x	 x	 x x x x